
COLORADO BASIN ROUNDTABLE MEMBERSHIP LIST

Seat First Name Last Name Email Address City

At-Large Representative Kim Albertson lyrad41@aol.com Fruita

Bluestone Water Conservancy 

District

Clay Altenbern Debeque

Non-Voting At Large Member Ken Baker Consultant@uawcd.com Salida

Colorado Geological 

Survey(liaison)

Peter Barkmann peter.barkmann@state.co.us Denver

Non-Voting At Large Member William Bates bill.bates@denverwater.org Denver

Gunnison County Eli Beeding elibeeding@aol.com Marble

Basalt Water Conservancy District Art Bowles bowles563@comcast.net Basalt

Eagle County Caroline Bradford carolinebradford@wildblue.net Red Cliff

Southeastern Colorado Water 

Conservancy District

James Broderick jwb@secwcd.com Pueblo

Non-Voting At Large Member Don Carlson dcarlson@ncwcd.org Berthoud

Industrial Representative James Carter jcarter@gjpipe.com Grand Junction

Middle Park Water Conservancy 

District

Stanley Cazier cazier_mcgowan@hotmail.com Granby

At-Large Representative Thomas Clark mayor@townofkremmling.org Kremmling

Grand County Lurline Curran lcurran@co.grand.co.us Hot Sulphur 

SpringsCollbran Water Conservancy 

District

Carlyle Currier cwcranch@aol.com Molina

Legislative Appointment Mark Fuller fulcon@comcast.net Carbondale

Garfield Muni Karl Hanlon kjh@lklawfirm.com Glenwood 

SpringsGrand Muni Bruce Hutchins bhutchins@gcws1.com Winter Park

Eagle County Rep Diane Johnson djohnson@erwsd.org Vail

Summit County Tom Long toml@co.summit.co.us Breckenridge

Elected Official David Merritt DavidHMerritt@aol.com Colorado 

SpringsGarfield County Louis Meyer louism@sgm-inc.com Glenwood 

SpringsEnvironmental Representative Ken Neubecker eagleriver@sopris.net Carbondale

West Divide Water Conservancy 

District

Ed Olszewski edolszewski@comcast.net

Non-Voting At Large Member Phil Overeynder philo@ci.aspen.co.us Aspen

CO. River Water Conservation 

District

Jim Pokrandt jpokrandt@crwcd.org Glenwood 

Springs

Mesa County Richard Proctor gvwua1147@aol.com Grand Junction

Non-Voting At Large Member Ken Ransford kenransford@comcast.net Basalt

Agricultural Representative Melvin Rettig mmrettig@bigdoghsi.com Grand Junction

Ute Water Conservancy District Steve Ryken sryken@utewater.org Grand Junction

At-Large Representative Duane Scholl Kremmling

At-Large Representative Dale Tooker dtooker@cliftonwaterdistrict.org Clifton

Mesa Muni Greg Trainor gregt@gjcity.org Grand Junction

El Paso Muni Wayne Vanderschuere wvanderschuere@csu.org Colorado 

SpringsSummit Muni Lane Wyatt qqlane@nwc.cog.co.us Silverthorne

BLM(liaison) Paula Belcher paula_belcher@blm.gov Kremmling

BOR(liaison) Ed Warner ewarner@uc.usbr.gov Grand Junction

BOR (liaison) Brent Uilenberg builenberg@uc.usbr.gov Grand Junction

BOR (liaison) Dan Crabtree dcrabtree@uc.usbr.gov Grand Junction
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BOR (liaison) Jaci Gould jgould@gp.usbr.gov Loveland

CO. Water Quality Control 

Division(liaison)

Bonie Pate bonie.pate@state.co.us Denver

CSU Extension Service (liaison) Rod Sharp rod.sharp@colostate.edu Grand Junction

Division of Wildlife(liaison) David Graf david.graf@state.co.us Grand Junction

Division of Wildlife(liaison) Jay Skinner jay.skinner@state.co.us Denver

Fish and Wildlife Service (liaison) Patty Schrader Gelatt patty_schradergelatt@fws.gov

Forest Service (liaison) Linda Bledsoe lbledsoe@fs.fed.us Grand Junction
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